
WIPP Transportation Services Pre-Solicitation Conference Attendees

DE-SOL-0009438

# Name Company Telephone Email Address

1 Boyle, Marc Boyle Transportation

(978) 670-3408 Direct

(978) 821-9006 Mobile marc.boyle@boyletransport.com

2 DeFreest, Dotty Energy Solutions Logistics

(803) 541-5036

(803) 439-8325 dpdefreest@energysolutions.com

3 Flodin, David Savage Logistics, LLC (509) 947-3604 dflodin@savagelogistics.com

4 Fuller, Gaylon CAST Specialty Transportation, Inc. (575) 628-0468 gfuller@casttrans.com

5 Hellweg, David

3rd Rock Logistics, LLC dba

3rd Rock Energy Services (314) 750-2722 david@3rdrockenergyservices.com

6 Kelly, Trent QC Energy Resources (813) 390-9464 tkelly@qualitydistribution.com

7 Mills, Randal Visionary Solutions, LLC (575) 628-0082 rmills@vs-llc.com

8 Pittman, Charlie

Tri-State Motor Transit Co; A division of 

the Roadmaster Group (417) 850-0466 Charlie.pittman@tsmtco.com

9 Savage, Tom Savage Logistics, LLC (509) 375-6222 tom@savagelogistics.com

10 Welchoff, Don

Secured Land Transport; A division of 

the Roadmaster Group (602) 515-2352 Don.welchoff@roadmastergroup.com

11 Wingfield, James

Tri-State Motor Transit Co; A division of 

the Roadmaster Group (417) 621-2309 James.wingfield@tsmtco.com
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